

## **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	16804 - 16804-WELLS
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	64425581
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	UTUT
1	FIXTURE
File with: Utah, UT	



ENT 52917:2018 PG 1 of 3 JEFFERY SMITH UTAH COUNTY RECORDER 2018 Jun 07 10:04 am FEE 15.00 BY VP RECORDED FOR LIEN SOLUTIONS

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 16804 -	16804-WELLS				
_	425581				
P.O. Box 29071	425561				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071 UT	UT				
FIX	TURE				
	```				
File with: Utah, UT  1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	<del></del>		VE SPACE IS FOR FIL		
102049:2013 11/1/2013 CC UT Utah		(or recorded) in	S STATEMENT AMENDME the REAL ESTATE RECO dment Addendum (Form UCC3	:N1 is to be filed [fi RDS	or record)
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a	hove is terminated with				
Statement	ibove is terminated with	respect to the security i	meresita) or secured raity	addionizing this re	япшацы
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a o     For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affer			ame of Assignor in item 9		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified	shove with recreat to	the security interest/s) of	Secured Party authorizing	this Continuation	Statement in
continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	above will respect to	are security interest(s) or	Secured Farty additionizing	uns continuation .	otatement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			·	<u>, i i</u>	
Check one of these two boxes: AND Che	ck <u>one</u> of these three bo CHANGE name and/or:		ADD 0	DEL ETE	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a or 6b; and item		ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	to be deleted in	: Give record name item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Ch	ange - provide only <u>on</u>	e name (6a or 6b)			
69. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BOYER LAKE POINTE, L.C.					
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAI	ME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Inform	ation Change - provide only	one name /7a or 7h) (use even	t full name: do not omit modify or	phheniata any part of ti	he Debter's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and charge - provide only	unia manne (7a Gr 7b) (use exac	t, toli name, do not offit, modify, or	accreviate any part or tr	e Deolor's name)
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	<u></u>				
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c MAILING ADDRESS			STATE POST	N CODE	
AT HERITAL MOUNTED			SIAIE POSI	AL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also chack one of these four hoves:	7.55 "	Delete #4 1			
<ol> <li>COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four boxes: L indicate collateral:</li> </ol>	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	☐ RESTATE covered	i collateral	ASSIGN collateral
LOAN # 300801008					
REF. EVIURITA LEGAL RECORDINATOR ATTACHES					
SEE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERET	O AND INCORPO	RATED HEREIN BY	THIS REFERENCE.		
9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THE	S AMENDMENT: Pr	ovide only one name (9a	or 9b) (name of Assignor, i	f this is an Assignm	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and pr	ovide name of authorizi		and any control of the control of th		<del>,</del>
9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION AS TRUSTE	E FOR MORGA	N STANLEY BAN	K OF AMERICA M	ERRILL LYNG	CH TRUST
on 2013-C13, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-TH	ROUGH CERTI	<u>FICATES SERIES</u>	2013-C13		
96, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAM	ME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10 OPTIONAL ELLED DECEDENCE DATA: Data No. 100 CO.	AVE BOILTE : :				
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: BOYER L	AKE POINTE, L.C	,			

300801008

64425581

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT LOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDEND	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 102049:2013 11/1/2013 CC UT Utah  12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION AS TRUSTEE FOR MORGAN STANLEY BANK OF AMERICA MERRILL LYNCH TRUST 2013-C13,						
	COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CER 2013-C13					
OR	12Ь, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		SUFFIX			7 A.U. V
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or			purposes only in som		
	13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME BOYER LAKE POINTE, L.C.					
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	ONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
BO'Sect US COI 606	tor Name and Address:  'ER LAKE POINTE, L.C 90 SOUTH 400 WEST, SUITE 200  ured Party Name and Address:  BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION AS TRUSTEE FOR MORG  MMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES  14  complete information for Authorizer number 1  BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION AS TRUSTEE FOR MORG  MMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES  MMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES	GAN STANLEY SERIES 2013 GAN STANLEY	( BANK OF ) -C13 - 209 : ( BANK OF ) -C13	AMERICA MERR SOUTH LASALLE	E STREET, SUITE 300 , CHI	CÁGO, IL
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is file name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item of Debtor does not have a record interest):	d as a fixture filin 17	SEE A	TTACHED		

## **EXHIBIT A**

## (LEGAL DESCRIPTION)

The land referred to is situated in Utah County, State of Utah and is described as follows:

Lots 1 and 2, PLAT "B", LAKE POINTE SHOPPING CENTER, Orem, Utah, according to the official plat thereof on file and of record in the office of the County Recorder of Utah County, Utah.

LEGAL02/34437191v3